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�Mountain West

Briton Wheeler, 
Director 
Cell: 202.672.4742 
bwheeler@vaneck.com

Tyler Schweickert 
Phone: 212.365.5372 
tschweickert@vaneck.com

ETF Strategists

Philip McKeon,  
Director 
Cell: 347.749.7109 
pmckeon@vaneck.com

Jim Cooper 
Phone: 813.964.3654 
jcooper@vaneck.com

U.S. Sales Teams

Northern California

Pete Dunn, 
Director 
Cell: 415.420.3766 
pdunn@vaneck.com

Daniel Chbane 
Phone: 813.964.3650 
dchbane@vaneck.com

New Jersey

Tom Foley, 
Director 
Cell: 516.383.5888 
tfoley@vaneck.com 

Lantis Wang 
Phone: 212.293.2163 
lwang@vaneck.com

NYC/Long Island

Brad Noll, 
Director 
Cell: 646.737.3950 
bnoll@vaneck.com

Ryan Henshaw 
Phone: 212.293.2179 
rhenshaw@vaneck.com

Florida

Jake Zeitler, 
Director 
Cell: 813.493.8685 
jzeitler@vaneck.com

John Reed 
Phone: 813.964.3615 
jreed@vaneck.com

North Central

Sam Onan, CIMA®, 
Director 
Cell: 952.913.1397 
sonan@vaneck.com

Michael McBroom 
Phone: 212.293.2059 
mmcbroom@vaneck.com

Southern California

Stuart Jung, CFP®, CIMA®, 
Director 
Cell: 626.836.9225 
sjung@vaneck.com

Vincent Villegas 
Phone: 813.964.3629 
vvillegas@vaneck.com

New England

Doug Pheeney, 
CIMA®, Director 
Cell: 203.997.6026 
dpheeney@vaneck.com

Emily Rodemoyer 
Phone: 813.964.3678 
erodemoyer@vaneck.com

South Central

Jason Mashas, 
CIMA®, Director 
Cell: 214.304.0496 
jmashas@vaneck.com

Clayton Steinberg  
Phone: 813.964.3614 
csteinberg@vaneck.com

Great Lakes

Ryan Wardlow,  
Director 
Cell: 317.694.0071 
rwardlow@vaneck.com

Eric Stoeckel 
Phone: 212.293.2170 
estoeckel@vaneck.com

Upstate NY, PA

Baker Smith, CIMA®, 
CPWA®, Director 
Cell: 412.848.9400 
bsmith@vaneck.com

Carter Collins 
Phone: 813.964.3675 
ccollins@vaneck.com

Great Plains

Michael Bell, CIMA®,  
CETF®, Director 
Cell: 913.291.6632        
mbell@vaneck.com

Paul Papageorgiou  
Phone: 813.964.3606 
ppapageorgiou@vaneck.com

South

Jonathan Marville, 
CIMA®, Director 
Cell: 404.861.3357 
jmarville@vaneck.com

Noah Ray 
Phone: 813.964.3633 
nray@vaneck.com

�Mid-Atlantic

Maryrose Roberts, 
Director 
Cell: 202.672.4742 
mburns@vaneck.com

Hugh Clark 
Phone: 813.964.3682 
hclark@vaneck.com

�Southeast

Turner Miller, CFA®, 
Director 
Cell: 347.610.9003 
tmiller@vaneck.com

Hannah Crasto 
Phone: 212.293.2105 
hcrasto@vaneck.com

Financial Advisors
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Mountain

Kevin McGlynn,  
CIMA®, Director 
Cell: 805.428.2188 
kmcglynn@vaneck.com

Kevin Wiltse 
Phone: 212.293.2026 
kwiltse@vaneck.com

South

Nicholas Chbane,  
CIMA®, Director 
Cell: 813.422.9269 
nchbane@vaneck.com 

Matthew Mashas 
Phone: 212.293.2504 
mmashas@vaneck.com

Mid-West

Brad Pope,  
Director 
Phone: 312.465.8098   
bpope@vaneck.com

Jackson Doggett 
Phone: 212.293.2153 
jdoggett@vaneck.com

Northeast

John Hauck,  
CIMA®, Director 
Phone: 617.512.8990  
jhauck@vaneck.com 

Jack Fletcher 
Phone: 212.293.2145 
jfletcher@vaneck.com

West

Colin Allen, CFA®, 
Director 
Phone: 917.601.0544   
callen@vaneck.com

Casey McLaren 
Phone: 813.964.3681 
cmclaren@vaneck.com

Mid Atlantic

Jason Bonney,  
CIMA®, Director 
Phone: 835.236.9366  
jbonney@vaneck.com

Conor Knott 
Phone: 212.365.5395 
cknott@vaneck.com

Registered Investment Advisors

ETF Strategists

Nico Cortese, CFA®, 
Director 
Cell: 315.868.8027 
ncortese@vaneck.com
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Exchange-Traded Funds
Mutual Funds
Institutional Funds
Model Delivery
Separately Managed Accounts
UCITS Funds
UCITS Exchange-Traded Funds  

666 Third Avenue
New York, NY 10017

vaneck.com | 800.826.2333

Van Eck Securities Corporation, Distributor  
A wholly-owned subsidiary of Van Eck Associates Corporation

Sales Leadership

Richard Potocki 
Managing Director,  
Head of U.S. Distribution

Phone: 212.293.2219 
rpotocki@vaneck.com

John Ferrick, CIMA® 
Managing Director,   
National Accounts, FA

Cell: 347.322.0968 
jferrick@vaneck.com

Eliza Nance 
Director,                      
National Accounts, FA

Cell: 212.293.2025 
enance@vaneck.com

Rosalia Cioffi 
Associate,                    
National Accounts, FA

Cell: 212.293.2224 
rcioffi@vaneck.com

Patrick Finn, CFA® 
Managing Director,  
Head of Institutional 
Channel

Phone: 917.690.0086 
pfinn@vaneck.com

Brendan Gundersen 
Managing Director,  
Head of Private  
Bank Channel

Phone: 212.293.2072 
bgundersen@vaneck.com

Bill Best 
Managing Director,  
Institutional Business 
Development

Phone: 212.293.2038 
bbest@vaneck.com

Patrick Ferguson 
Director, Institutional 
Business Development, 
Private Banks

Phone: 917.985.0357 
pferguson@vaneck.com

Patrick Lulley, CFA® 
Director, Institutional 
Business Development

Phone: 212.293.2097 
plulley@vaneck.com

Max Sataloff 
Director, Institutional 
Business Development, 
Insurance

Phone: 212.293.2061 
msataloff@vaneck.com

Boakye Prempeh, CFA® 
Director, Institutional Sales, 
Asset Managers

Phone: 212.365.5369 
bprempeh@vaneck.com

Laura Vidiella del Blanco 
Head of Investor Relations,  
Digital Assets

Phone: 212.293.2159 
lvidiella@vaneck.com

Kol Estreicher, CIMA® 
Managing Director,         
Head of RIA Channel

Cell: 312.659.4666 
kestreicher@vaneck.com

Vlad Kasyanov, CFA® 
Manager,  
Internal Sales, RIA

Cell: 813.964.3612 
vkasyanov@vaneck.com

Ross Dempster 
ETF Client Associate,  
National Accounts, RIA

Cell: 415.500.1446 
rdempster@vaneck.com

Patrick Schramm 
Director, Head of  
National Accounts, RIA

Cell: 917.244.9426 
pschramm@vaneck.com

Brittany Neff, CIMA® 
Director,   
National Accounts, RIA

Cell: 646.954.6704 
bneff@vaneck.com

Charlie Jonas, CIMA® 
Director, 
Model Portfolio Specialist

Cell: 646.617.1872 
cjonas@vaneck.com

Jake Tuzza, CIMA® 
Managing Director,  
Head of Financial  
Advisor Channel

Phone: 646.285.8567 
jtuzza@vaneck.com

Parker Johnson,  
CIMA®, CAIA® 
Managing Director,  
National Sales Manager

Phone: 646.283.0364 
pjohnson@vaneck.com

Amanda Karas, CIMA® 
Manager,   
Internal Sales, FA

Phone: 212.293.2022 
akaras@vaneck.com
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